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0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 KK/28977 
Abhishek 
Shrivastav 

Gen. 30 49 42 40 50 34 245 40.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/6933 
Agyaram 
Thakur 

ST 36 51 36 60 51 43 277 46.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR/29702 
Anita 
Netam 

ST 33 45 49 71 49 42 289 48.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2828 
Anjali 
Goswami 

Gen. 33 56 38 55 42 41 265 44.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 MM/16600 
Anju 
Netam 

ST 40 53 45 67 39 71 315 52.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2844 
Anupama 
Dewangan 

Gen. 41 64 50 70 55 47 327 54.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2804 
Anurag 
Trivedi 

Gen. 38 58 43 63 25 35 262 43.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/6936 
Arjun 
Singh 
Kanwar 

ST 16 35 23 45 25 0 144 24.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 S/12468 
Arun 
Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 28 52 45 65 35 39 264 44.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2823 Avista Minj ST 33 68 64 60 65 66 356 59.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 U/10186 
Balram 
Dhurve 

ST 22 40 33 48 36 18 197 32.83% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2839 
Bhagwati 
Devi 

ST 46 67 56 70 37 44 320 53.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2797 
Bhaiyaram 
Sahu 

OBC 33 59 40 50 33 33 248 41.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR/1042 
Bhojkumari 
Chelak 

SC 43 67 35 69 0 5 219 36.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 T/1876 
Bhushanlal 
Banjare 

SC 28 40 33 55 42 39 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2789 
Buddhura
m Jaatwar 

SC 29 38 33 60 44 33 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA/10876 
Chandrash
ekhar 
Sahu 

OBC 33 45 33 45 38 38 232 38.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 N-9636 
Chandraha
as Sahu 

OBC 35 48 33 65 45 37 263 43.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 XX-58373 
Chandrika 
Kumari 

SC 43 70 56 55 70 59 353 58.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2798 
Chetanram 
Jain 

OBC 33 56 40 70 58 58 315 52.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2816 
Chhanulal 
Banjare 

SC 33 59 33 70 41 34 270 45.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/29882 
Deenasha
nkar 
Baghmar 

OBC 33 42 33 54 44 55 261 43.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 T/12275 
Dhanraj 
Tandiya 

SC 44 61 33 70 43 42 293 48.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT/31342 
Diileshwar
ee Sahu 

OBC 53 68 52 52 70 56 351 58.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/22342 
Deepika 
Sahu 

OBC 36 78 33 49 73 58 327 54.50% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA/5551 
Durga 
Nirmalkar 

OBC 37 61 45 63 50 44 300 50.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 V/002089 
Dushyant 
Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 33 35 35 53 36 39 231 38.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2818 
Gangadhar 
Verma 

Gen. 30 52 40 65 58 37 282 47.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2800 
Gautam 
ramTeke 

SC 30 33 33 50 38 41 225 37.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT-10127 
Girish 
Kumar 
Shankh 

OBC 20 36 25 40 40 41 202 33.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/11535 
Gulshan 
Kumar 
Khaparde 

SC 40 66 66 76 64 75 387 64.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/6935 
Hansvati 
Gayakwad 

SC 34 50 44 65 34 48 275 45.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 S/10637 
Hariram 
Gendre 

SC 35 44 34 55 38 38 244 40.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV-27913 
Hemant 
Singh 
Tomar 

Gen. 37 50 45 57 49 64 302 50.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 PP/9254 
Hemlata 
Thakur 

ST 24 47 46 36 40 40 233 38.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2803 
Hemlata 
Wadiwa 

ST 30 40 34 54 40 39 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 DD/12602 
Herhprasa
d Sahu 

OBC 28 50 26 36 28 47 215 35.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/6955 
Jalesh 
Kumar 
Verma 

OBC 29 58 45 63 44 33 272 45.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2843 
Jawaharlal 
Minj 

ST 29 52 43 60 44 41 269 44.83% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 QQ/27846 
Jaishree 
Verma 

OBC 40 64 53 63 62 72 354 59.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6941 
Jayshri 
Vinchurkar 

OBC 24 58 42 43 32 48 247 41.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 GG-1405 
Jhoomarlal 
Sahu 

OBC 33 46 35 59 40 55 268 44.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6934 
Jitendra 
Kumar 
Kosariya 

SC 27 34 33 40 33 35 202 33.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 UU/11701 
Jyoti 
Thakur 

ST 37 52 42 65 58 38 292 48.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2819 
Kamlesh 
Kumar 
Pandey  

Gen. 29 36 36 40 40 37 218 36.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2805 
Kamlesh 
Kumar 
Pathak 

Gen. 30 45 33 50 42 37 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 
MM/000161

4 

Kanchan 
Sai 
Dhananjay 

ST 24 45 50 55 27 36 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 Z/3645 
Kanhaiyala
l Mishra 

Gen. 43 64 52 84 0 70 313 52.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/29069 
Kavita 
Netam 

ST 34 65 45 61 50 61 316 52.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2799 
Kheduram 
Sahu 

OBC 33 26 40 55 40 33 227 37.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 CC-4623 
Kiranlata 
Sahu 

OBC 33 34 34 53 40 33 227 37.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA-2693 
Kumari 
Narwase 

ST 27 20 42 51 50 45 235 39.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2830 
Lalesh 
Kumar 

OBC 44 56 54 75 60 48 337 56.17% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6937 
Lata 
Dewangan 

OBC 33 20 48 57 49 40 247 41.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR/8571 
Lakshmi 
Kumari 

Gen. 33 26 47 51 50 44 251 41.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 EE/11082 
Leela 
Singh 
Sengar 

Gen. 43 41 52 72 60 38 306 51.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2825 Lekhram  OBC 42 45 48 54 69 56 314 52.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 X/6740 
Madanlal 
Chandraka
r 

OBC 19 26 46 57 52 19 219 36.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR/7376 
Madhuram 
Bandhekar 

SC 22 33 33 42 36 35 201 33.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 W/8225 
Madhulata 
Thakur 

ST 34 34 33 50 50 35 236 39.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2841 
Manjri 
Kasture 

Gen. 33 47 50 38 48 35 251 41.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 W-1407 
Manmohan 
Singh 
Padoti 

ST 27 40 40 58 45 36 246 41.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2822 
Maya 
Vaishnav 

Gen. 47 49 65 75 68 73 377 62.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 
PP-

0023949 
Minakshi 
Swami 

Gen. 36 50 65 71 50 70 342 57.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 HH-472 
Meraj 
Khan 

Gen. 37 29 44 40 67 85 302 50.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/36908 
Minita 
Thakur 

ST 30 43 56 39 0 47 215 35.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 UU/18340 
Namrata 
Khilwaar 

Gen. 44 42 50 67 66 76 345 57.50% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2795 
Nandkishor
e Sharma 

Gen. 40 46 45 75 60 41 307 51.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2785 
Narendra 
Kumar 
Bhardwaj 

OBC 33 40 48 43 58 48 270 45.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 W/2089 
Narendra 
Kumar 
Dewangan 

OBC 33 22 38 61 50 36 240 40.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/19626 
Naresh 
Sahu 

OBC 38 36 64 90 75 56 359 59.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2833 
Nauseen  
Anjum 

Gen. 23 20 38 52 40 40 213 35.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2802 
Neelkanth 
Dewangan 

OBC 29 36 40 45 40 33 223 37.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 HH/13308 
Neera 
Sharma 

Gen. 38 50 52 82 75 78 375 62.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/29288 
Nidhi 
Rajput 

Gen. 33 36 50 68 57 52 296 49.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 EE-19442 
Niharika 
Das 

Gen. 22 0 38 52 24 0 136 22.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2834 
Nikeshwar 
Thakur 

ST 33 25 46 59 48 39 250 41.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR-25235 
Nirmal 
Kumar 
Joshi 

SC 11 15 23 40 41 33 163 27.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA-2669 
Nisha 
Chauhan 

SC 34 52 30 33 0 37 186 31.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 T/12378 
Pardeshi 
Ram Nag 

ST 28 32 38 59 44 35 236 39.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 II-9291 
Parwati 
Nayak 

OBC 39 35 46 34 62 45 261 43.50% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2846 
Parwati 
Verma 

Gen. 33 22 33 64 44 40 236 39.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2807 
Patiram 
Tarak 

OBC 21 12 25 44 46 33 181 30.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 NN/2875 
Pooja 
Merawi 

ST 33 42 33 57 48 34 247 41.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 MM-23985 
Poonam 
chand Jain 

Gen. 40 37 56 72 58 38 301 50.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2829 
Prabha 
Kiran 

ST 42 31 58 55 50 34 270 45.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/27605 
Pradeep 
Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 41 33 58 41 59 51 283 47.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/29684 
Pradeep 
Kumar 
Dhruw 

ST 33 32 46 48 60 56 275 45.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/32953 
Pragati 
Sahu 

OBC 57 43 64 75 71 70 380 63.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 UU-26407 
Prahlad 
Nishad 

OBC 28 16 19 42 38 40 183 30.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 DD/12243 
Pramila 
Lohiya 

SC 36 26 15 38 45 25 185 30.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 Z/7264 
Pramod 
Kumar 
Raipuriha 

SC 51 47 34 62 48 39 281 46.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 OO/13095 
Prateek 
Akshay 
Sharma 

Gen. 46 51 37 39 60 44 277 46.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT/36236 
Premlata 
Sahu 

OBC 53 52 47 63 67 50 332 55.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 V V/27582 
Prerna 
Sahu 

OBC 33 46 50 36 57 52 274 45.67% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2827 
Priyanka 
Kujur 

ST 49 46 62 58 68 62 345 57.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2831 
Punita 
Dubey 

Gen. 50 57 64 47 72 52 342 57.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 XX/42791 
Puresh 
Kumar 

OBC 25 21 30 42 40 26 184 30.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2842 
Pushpendr
a Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 41 50 42 60 55 36 284 47.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2820 
Pyaarelal 
Thakur  

Gen. 39 44 53 61 36 38 271 45.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2792 
Radheshya
m Dhruv 

ST 39 58 45 44 44 22 252 42.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT/2238 
Raghaven
dra Singh 
Kunjam 

ST 43 36 27 53 38 40 237 39.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2817 
Raisunisha 
Khan 

Gen. 37 48 28 42 30 33 218 36.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 JJ/27933 
Rajendra 
Kumar 
Kale 

Gen. 57 60 66 71 60 47 361 60.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2791 
Rajendra 
Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 40 40 65 57 44 50 296 49.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 T/0054 
Rajesh 
Kumar 
Soni 

Gen. 41 68 36 52 40 34 271 45.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 S/403 
Rajeshwar 
lal Kore 

SC 43 42 46 45 48 19 243 40.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 P/6358 
Rajkumar 
Kosare 

SC 33 40 39 50 58 40 260 43.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT-08141 Rajni Tirky ST 38 44 36 50 32 29 229 38.17% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2836 
Ramkumar 
Sinha 

SC 52 50 52 67 55 57 333 55.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6954 
Ram Singh 
Mandavi 

ST 36 38 34 57 48 29 242 40.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 BB/13835 
Ram Singh 
Thakur 

ST 46 43 54 66 56 37 302 50.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2806 
Rammanlal 
Gotame 

ST 15 53 63 66 40 35 272 45.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2808 
Ram 
Rajendra 
Singh 

ST 24 40 37 50 57 30 238 39.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 T/6122 
Rashmi 
Vaishnav 

Gen. 51 65 54 57 66 63 356 59.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 N/8309 Reeta Sen Gen. 58 64 60 69 45 35 331 55.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT-9817 
Reshmi 
Ekka 

ST 51 60 52 61 55 40 319 53.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2793 
Rewaram 
Deshlehre 

SC 33 58 49 50 46 33 269 44.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2801 
Rinku 
Chakrawar
ti 

Gen. 45 62 68 55 60 56 346 57.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 U/7187 
Rohitlal 
Sahu 

OBC 38 50 52 53 33 36 262 43.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2838 
Roshni 
Porte 

ST 48 48 42 65 65 0 268 44.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2832 
Rupali 
Paikra 

Gen. 39 55 51 69 64 56 334 55.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6940 
S. 
Rudramurt
y 

Gen. 10 34 38 40 51 33 206 34.33% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2812 
Sachchida
nand 
Shastri 

Gen. 33 41 50 58 48 34 264 44.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2787 
Sadhuram 
Rigri 

OBC 36 40 56 59 45 30 266 44.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS-17735 
Sailendra 
Singh 
Thakur 

Gen. 38 68 47 33 54 43 283 47.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/32245 
Sangeeta 
Bhagat 

ST 48 50 30 60 42 63 293 48.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV/32394 
Sangeeta 
Sahu 

OBC 50 65 56 81 65 65 382 63.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 Z-9249 
Sangeeta 
Yadav 

OBC 59 70 57 68 66 73 393 65.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 II/5662 
Sangeeta 
Nayak 

OBC 51 59 51 55 56 46 318 53.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2786 
Sanjay 
Kumar 
Yadav 

OBC 38 46 55 66 54 40 299 49.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2811 
Sarita 
Katlam 

ST 48 47 45 72 52 46 310 51.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/398 
Savita 
Netam 

ST 43 65 57 63 54 51 333 55.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2814 
Shehnaz 
Shaheen 

Gen. 45 48 42 50 50 45 280 46.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 DD/14141 Shankarlal SC 37 47 44 0 54 33 215 35.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 U/005302 
Shashi 
Kumar 
Sahu 

OBC 50 50 51 61 60 40 312 52.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/6952 
Shashikant 
verma 

OBC 49 54 50 46 50 50 299 49.83% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 Q/7597 
Shekhanlal 
Sahu 

OBC 38 48 52 64 55 62 319 53.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 VV-46304 
Shikha 
Kumhar 

Gen. 38 58 60 41 66 57 320 53.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 Z-12278 
Shivlal 
Sahu 

OBC 49 77 59 63 60 46 354 59.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2796 
Shiv Singh 
Kanwar 

ST 43 50 51 54 52 41 291 48.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA/10175 
Sudelal 
Netam 

ST 38 64 54 65 44 48 313 52.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2813 
Sukrit 
Singh 
Nayan 

Gen. 39 66 60 33 51 48 297 49.50% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2840 
Suman 
Singh 
Chauhan 

Gen. 46 69 42 42 28 43 270 45.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2824 
Sumit 
Kumar 
Patle 

SC 49 56 51 65 52 62 335 55.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2784 Sunita Raj ST 36 40 45 45 46 30 242 40.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2821 
Suparna 
Rai 

Gen. 39 64 41 60 48 56 308 51.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2810 
Suresh 
Kumar 
Tandon 

SC 25 46 39 52 44 38 244 40.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2788 
Susheela 
Kanwar 

ST 42 66 53 50 49 36 296 49.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 W-106121 
Tejbahadur 
Sonkar 

OBC 33 36 38 53 50 32 242 40.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 2790 
Tekhan 
Singh 
Verma 

OBC 37 34 45 58 42 37 253 42.17% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS-30455 
Tikendra 
Kumar Nag 

ST 44 47 37 33 55 55 271 45.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2826 Top lal SC 35 53 54 62 52 43 299 49.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-6939 
Tripti 
Pardesi 

Gen. 41 69 47 47 62 63 329 54.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 XX/29054 
Ujjwal 
Namdeo 

OBC 73 72 60 57 72 63 397 66.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 TT/22764 
Uma 
Dhruw 

ST 50 68 61 47 58 76 360 60.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2815 Uma Soni OBC 43 48 40 57 35 34 257 42.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 QQ/4845 
Umesh 
Pradhan 

Gen. 64 76 58 53 60 45 356 59.33% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY/2794 
Usha 
Mishra 

Gen. 52 50 36 78 52 38 306 51.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/2812 
Vandana 
Sahu 

OBC 0 69 58 79 67 69 342 57.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2835 
Vandana 
Minj 

ST 39 40 34 48 40 62 263 43.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 CC/4027 
Vedram 
Sen 

OBC 33 48 51 50 46 41 269 44.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 SS/33045 Vibha Aadil OBC 60 65 62 70 62 70 389 64.83% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 
GS/04/312

9 

Vijay 
Kumar 
Tandon 

SC 37 41 47 46 26 44 241 40.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 DD/2457 
Vikas 
Kumar 
Mishra  

Gen. 37 68 43 64 67 58 337 56.17% 



0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2837 
Veenita 
Ramteke 

SC 42 33 36 0 45 36 192 32.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 RR/4637 
Vivek 
Kumar 
Nayak 

OBC 42 40 43 64 48 40 277 46.17% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 AA/7880 
Yashoda 
Tandon 

SC 55 72 56 56 72 73 384 64.00% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 YY-2809 
Yashwantl
al Dehre 

SC 33 43 37 62 42 33 250 41.67% 

0]1]2]3]     

4]5]6]7 

       

   

 0]1]2]3]     4]5]6]7 

0]1]2]3]     4]5]6]7 

0]1]2]3]     4]5]6]7 
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2]
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           0]

1]

2]

3]     
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6]
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ROLL 

NO. 

ENROLL

/REG.NO

. 

NAME OF 

STUDENT 

C 

A 

S 

T 

E 

Marks Obt. out of 100 

Total 

Marks 

obt.Out 

of 500 

% 

P 1 P 2 P 3 P 4 
P 

5   

0]

1] 653401 YY -6948 
Ashish 
Kumar 
Dubey 

Gen
. 

63 51 66 51 49 280 56.00% 



2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653402 
SS/3240
7 

Ashwari 
Sahu 

O.B
.C. 

54 33 24 27 24 162 32.40% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653403 
BB 
/15766 

Bharat lal 
Dubey 

Gen
. 

54 39 24 43 27 187 37.40% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653404 
DD/1655
9 

Bharti 
Shrivas 

O.B
.C. 

68 68 71 52 70 329 65.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

653405 
T/ 
002490 

Bhikham 
Singh 
Dhruw 

S.T. 54 46 39 33 33 205 41.00% 



5]

6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653406 YY/6943 
D. Vijaya 
Lakshmi 

Gen
. 

82 66 57 46 48 299 59.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653407 
KK 
/13465 

Devendra 
Kumar Bhoi 

O.B
.C. 

55 36 49 38 37 215 43.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653408 V-4678 
Devendra 
Kumar 
Dewangan 

O.B
.C. 

57 44 49 52 47 249 49.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653409 
VV/4410
5 

Gaimun 
Singh 
Kaagji 

S.C. 68 42 34 48 38 230 46.00% 



0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653410 YY -6949 
Hemant 
Kumar Sahu 

O.B
.C. 

37 0 36 27 28 128 25.60% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653411 
UU/3672
2 

Hemant 
Kumar Sao 

Gen
. 

68 60 70 67 59 324 64.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653412 
HH/2031
0 

Kashi 
Vishwanath 

Gen
. 

57 47 40 38 48 230 46.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653413 X-7958 
Kaushlesh 
Singh 

S.T. 75 40 36 40 33 224 44.80% 

0]

1]

2]

653414 
CC/1303
2 

Lata 
Chandrakar 

Gen
. 

84 68 64 48 55 319 63.80% 



3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653415 
XX/5676
5 

Lekhani 
Kanwar 

S.T. 51 62 53 40 38 244 48.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653416 T/002618 
Mahendra 
Kumar 
Thakur 

S.T. 58 40 35 35 33 201 40.20% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653417 YY/6947 
Meena 
Panigrahi 

Gen
. 

0 43 39 34 35 151 30.20% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

653418 YY/6945 
Minaxi 
Tigga 

S.T. 65 38 34 34 41 212 42.40% 



6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653419 YY/6950 
Narendra 
Kumar Patil 

O.B
.C. 

48 33 27 33 33 174 34.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653420 CC/4714 
Poonam 
Sahu 

O.B
.C. 

80 48 55 47 45 275 55.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653421 
VV/4598
8 

Pradeep 
Kumar 
Mishra 

Gen
. 

76 50 42 56 71 295 59.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653422 TT/38988 
Premlata 
Tiwari 

Gen
. 

65 50 48 35 58 256 51.20% 



0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653423 
VV/4411
7 

Rajendra 
Kumar 
Aavde 

S.C. 62 52 40 42 43 239 47.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653424 YY/6944 
Ram Kishan 
Verma 

O.B
.C. 

61 34 33 33 24 185 37.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653425 II/14953 
Ramola 
David 

Gen
. 

0 56 40 0 42 138 27.60% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653426 
VV/4411
8 

Ram Sanehi 
Kalihari 

S.C. 60 56 33 41 41 231 46.20% 

0]

1]

2]

653427 YY/6946 
Sarita 
Dewangan 

O.B
.C. 

72 57 40 40 70 279 55.80% 



3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653428 FF/21129 
Satyendra 
Narayan  
Rai 

Gen
. 

62 60 38 59 44 263 52.60% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653429 YY/6951 
Seema 
Lader 

S.T. 70 49 48 42 38 247 49.40% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653430 
VV/4412
1 

Sharda 
Choubey 

Gen
. 

61 33 33 25 18 170 34.00% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

653431 
UU/3676
7 

Shiv prasad 
Markam 

S.T. 62 22 26 54 27 191 38.20% 



 

6]

7 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653432 S/2428 
Sushil 
Kumar 
Rathod 

Gen
. 

0 33 26 38 24 121 24.20% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653433 
BB/1080
2 

Tipulal 
Verma 

O.B
.C. 

62 20 25 52 20 179 35.80% 

0]

1]

2]

3]     

4]

5]

6]

7 

653434 YY/6942 
Usha Singh 
Dubey 

Gen
. 

73 58 60 70 55 316 63.20% 


